www.cjhanter.com

a product of ContractjobHuanter.com LLC

Contract Employment

ESC Staffing

www.nesc.com 800-562-3463

NESC STAFFING NEW JOB OPENINGS UPDATED

HIRING FQR DAILY AT WWW.NESC.COM
Aerospace/Aircraft Email your resume to
Civil/Industrial Lary O'Keefe:
Mechanical lokeefe@nesc.com
Electrical/Electronic or online at www.nesc.com
Software
Piping
CAD \ o

AMERICKSBEST | Forbes
TEMPORARY ACCREDITED [
STAFFING FIRMS EEZE] BUSINESS B

<
v

-

published by: ContractJobHunter.com LLC, P.O. Box 3006, Bothell, WA 98041-3006
FI R I = L A M AI L Phone: 425/806-5200 « Email: staff@cjhunter.com
SEPTEMBER 28, 2022 « VOLUME 54, NO. 31 * $4.00



NESC STAFFING, CORP. BUSINESS

NESC STAFFING: Build a better career. Start here.
NOW HIRING

Aerospace/Aviation

Including System Engineers, Project Engineers, and more.
Design Engineers

Including Technical Design Drafters and related.

Mechanical Engineers
Openings vary by state and need.

Electrical Engineers
All levels of expertise needed. Pay rates standard for industry.

Information Technology
Careers as Desktop Analyst, Project Manager, Technical Writer
and more.

Biochemistry
Including, but not limited to: Senior Chemist, Lab Tech-Chemist,
Chemist and Associate Chemist.

All positions vary by state, client and need. All resumes are accepted for
future reference unless otherwise stated.

DON’T SEE WHAT YOU’RE LOOKING FOR?
We have a lot more positions available online. Our website is updated on
a daily basis, including weekends. Check out the most up-to-date openings at:
www.nesc.com or call 800-562-3463

2 - September 28, 2022 C.E. Weekly



CONTRACTS AWARDED

apet FLIR Systems Inc., North Billerica, Massachusetts, is awarded a $48,728,953 firm-fixed-price, indef-
inite-delivery/indefinite-quantity contract for the procurement of Maritime Forward Looking Infrared
(MARFLIR) Il and SeaFLIR 280HD Electro-Optic Sensor System configurations. Work will be per-
formed in North Billerica, Massachusetts, and is expected to be completed by March 2027. Working
capital (Department of Defense) funds will be obligated at time of award in amount of $2,906,968 and
will not expire at the end of the current fiscal year. Naval Surface Warfare Center, Crane Division,
Crane, Indiana, is the contracting activity.

Resource Management Associates Inc., Davis, California, was awarded a $36,772,273 firm-fixed-price contract for support for two U.S.
Army Corps of Engineers Automated Information Systems, the Water Management Enterprise System and the Corps Water Management
System. Work locations and funding will be determined with each order, with an estimated completion date of Sept. 19, 2027. U.S. Army
Corps of Engineers, Humphreys Engineer Center Support Activity, Fort Belvoir, Virginia, is the contracting activity.

Raytheon Co., Tewksbury, Massachusetts, is awarded a $160,171,318 firm-fixed-price, cost-plus-fixed-fee, and cost-only contract for Dual
Band Radar (DBR) design agent and technical engineering efforts. Engineering efforts and supplies are required to support the DBR sys-
tems installed aboard CVN-78 and DDG-1000 class ships. This contract includes options which, if exercised, would bring the cumulative
value of this contract to $440,640,174. Work will be performed in Tewksbury, Massachusetts (40%); Marlborough, Massachusetts (20%);
San Diego, California (15%); Norfolk, Virginia (10%); Andover, Massachusetts (5%); Portsmouth, Rhode Island (5%); and Chesapeake,
Virginia (5%), and is expected to be completed by September 2023. If all options are exercised, work will continue through September
2027. The Naval Sea Systems Command, Washington, D.C., is the contracting activity.

DRS Systems Inc., Melbourne, Florida, is awarded a $69,235,545 indefinite-delivery/indefinite-quantity contract (N6523622D1010) with
provisions for firm-fixed-price, cost-plus-fixed-fee, and cost orders. The contract will provide for the delivery of the Next Generation
Integrated Voice Communication System (NG-IVCS) on board DDG-51 and CG-47 class ships, as well as other platforms. This contract
will also provide for the delivery of a design information package, as well as incidental services for the NG-IVCS. The contract includes a
five-year base ordering period with a potential value of $69,235,545 and a five-year option-ordering period which, if exercised, would bring
the cumulative potential value of this contract to $171,167,769. Work will be performed in Melbourne, Florida (50%); Norfolk, Virginia
(35%); and San Diego, California (15%). Work is expected to be completed by September 2027. If the option is exercised, work could con-
tinue until September 2032. Naval Information Warfare Center Atlantic, Charleston, South Carolina, is the contracting activity.

CAE USA Inc., Arlington, Texas, has been awarded a $99,000,000 cost-plus-fixed-fee, indefinite-delivery/indefinite-quantity contract for
research and development. This program provides operationally relevant, unobtrusive, integrated metrics, software, hardware, and devices
to assess proficiency and readiness in real-time. It will enable just-in-time training of new and deficient skills for both human and artificial
intelligence agents in operational settings. Work will be performed at Wright-Patterson Air Force Base, Dayton, Ohio, and is expected to
be completed by Dec. 21, 2029. Air Force Research Laboratory, Wright-Patterson AFB, Dayton, Ohio, is the contracting activity.

Leidos Inc., Reston, Virginia, has been awarded a maximum $45,100,000 firm-fixed-price, indefinite-delivery/indefinite-quantity contract
for a fuel inventory management IT infrastructure. Locations of performance are throughout the U.S., with a Sept. 30, 2025, ordering period
end date. Using customers are Army, Navy, Air Force, Marine Corps, National Guard and Coast Guard. Type of appropriation is fiscal 2022
through 2025 defense working capital funds. The contracting activity is the Defense Logistics Agency Contracting Services Office,
Columbus, Ohio.

Raytheon Missiles and Defense, Tucson, Arizona, has been awarded a $985,348,124 cost-plus-fixed-fee, with performance incentives,
task order for the Hypersonic Attack Cruise Missile (HACM). The task order provides for the HACM weapon system design, development
and initial delivery through the performance of model-based critical design review, qualification, integration, manufacturing and testing.
Work will be performed in Tucson, Arizona, and is expected to be completed by March 2027. Air Force Life Cycle Management Center,
Armament Directorate, Eglin Air Force Base, Florida, is the contracting activity.

Agile Defense Inc., Reston, Virginia; Altagrove LLC, Herndon, Virginia; Autonodyne LLC, Boston, Massachusetts; BMC Software
Federal LLC, Houston, Texas; Clear Creek Applied Technologies Inc., Fairborn, Ohio; Colossal Contracting LLC, Annapolis,
Maryland; Confluent Inc., Mountain View, California; The Charles Stark Draper Laboratory Inc., Cambridge, Massachusetts; EpiSys
Science Inc., Poway, California; Epoch Concepts LLC, Littleton, Colorado; FGS LLC, La Plata, Maryland; ICR Inc., Aurora, Colorado;
InfoSciTex Corp., Dayton, Ohio; Innoflight LLC, San Diego, California; Intrinsic Enterprises Inc., Bellevue, Washington; Jasper
Solutions Inc., Huntington Station, New York; Memcomputing Inc., San Diego, California; Nteligen LLC, Columbia, Maryland; Oceus
Networks LLC, Reston, Virginia; Orbital Insight Inc., Palo Alto, California ; Patrocinium Systems Inc., Reston, VA; Radiance
Technologies Inc., Huntsville, Alabama; RKF Engineering Solutions LLC, Bethesda, Maryland; RUAG Space USA Inc., Huntsville,
Alabama; Siemens Government Technologies Inc., Reston, Virgnia; SRI International, Menlo Park, California; Sterling Computers
Corp., North Sioux City, South Dakota; Sigma Defense Systems LLC, Perry, Georgia; Terbine, Las Vegas, Nevada; and Vannevar Labs
Inc., Palo Alto, California, have been awarded $950,000,000 ceiling indefinite-delivery/indefinite-quantity contracts for the maturation,
demonstration and proliferation of capabilities across platforms and domains, leveraging open systems design, modern software and algo-
rithm development in order to enable Joint All Domain Command and Control (JADC2). These contracts provide awardees the opportunity
to compete for efforts within seven different competitive pools that support the development and operation of systems as a unified force
across all domains (air, land, sea, space, cyber, and electromagnetic spectrum) in an open architecture family of systems that enables
capabilities via multiple integrated platforms. The locations of performance are to be determined at the contract direct order level and are
expected to be complete by May 28, 2025. Air Force Life Cycle Management, Wright-Patterson Air Force Base, Ohio, is the contracting
activity.

C.t. Weekly September 28, 2022 - A-1



* See page column refers to the page number of a display ad with possible further information regarding the job openings and/or related requirements. Where Index is used, there is no display
ad for that listing. The address and phone number of the firm with that job can, therefore, be found in the Index of Contract Firms in the back of each C.E. Weekly. The following feature of C.E.
Weekly categorizes job openings by discipline. Please keep in mind that JobLines represent just a portion of the total number of openings published in this issue. There are many jobs appearing

$$%$ JobLines $$$$

Assignment Contract Firm/ Per Over- Expected Expected * See
Job Classification, Description Location Office to Contact Rate Diem time? Duration Start Date Page
FOREIGN ASSIGNMENTS:
Aircraft Navigation Database Dev and Verification China Strongfield/Newport Beach DOE — — — ASAP Index
Aviation aluminium alloy sheet product development exp China Strongfield/Newport Beach open — — 1 year+ ASAP Index
Aviation aluminium alloy thick plate product dev China Strongfield/Newport Beach open — — 1 year+ ASAP Index
Stress Engineers—Aircraft Landing Gear Modification Canada Keltia Design/Everett DOE poss  poss LT ASAP Index
DOMESTIC ASSIGNMENTS:
A&P Technician Bridgeport, WV PDS/North Charleston — — — 6 mos — Index
A&P Technicians Macon, GA STS AerolJensen Beach open — — — — Index
ADAS/AV Modeling and Simulation Software Engineer Redmond, WA PDS/Renton — — - 12 mos — Index
Administrator Sr Scottsdale, AZ Moseley/Huntsville — — — — — Index
Advanced Composite Technician | Savannah, GA PDS/Tampa — no - 0 mos — Index
Advanced Engineering Technician—circuit/dsn/test/mod Scottsdale, AZ Belcan/Cincinnati open — - — — 5
Advanced Software Engineer—Javalagile/MVP/C++ Scottsdale, AZ Belcan/Cincinnati open — — — — 5
Aerospace Designer—NX/2D/3D/secret Cincinnati, OH Belcan/Cincinnati open — — — — 5
Aerospace Manufacturing Engineers—HT3 UXT blade mfg Indianapolis, IN Adv Technology/Wrentham 35-45/hr  poss  poss LT 2-3 wks 4
Aerospace Tool & Die Engineer—citizen/tool integration El Segundo, CA  Adv Technology/Wrentham DOE poss  poss 12most  2-3week 4
Aircraft Component Repair Technician Il Savannah, GA PDS/Tampa — — - 6 mos — Index
Aircraft Engine Mechanics Oscoda, MI STS AerolJensen Beach open — - — — Index
Aircraft Painter N Charleston, SC  PDS/North Charleston - - — 6 mos - Index
Aircraft Painter | Savannah, GA PDS/Tampa — — — 6 mos — Index
Avionics And Electrical Systems Engineer Wichita, KS 804Tech/Cottleville 34-T1hr poss  poss upto12mo ASAP Index
Avionics Electrical Design Engineer Mojave, CA Structures Co/Seal Beach 50-70/hr  poss  poss — ASAP Index
Avionics Engineer—FAA 14 CFR part 25/EASA CS-25 Savannah, GA CTS/Issaquah open — - 12 mos ASAP 4
Avionics Engineers—active secret/sys-sw integration Ft Worth, TX Adv Technology/Wrentham open split poss 12most  — 4
Avionics Technician Piney Flats, TN 804Tech/Cottleville 25-40/hr  split poss upto 10 mo ASAP Index
Avionics Technician Ill Colorado Spgs, CO  Belcan/Cincinnati — — — — — 5
Avionics/Electrical Design Engineer Mojave, CA Structures Co/Seal Beach DOE yes poss LT ASAP Index
Avionics/Electrical Engineers—cert plans/test proced Wichita, KS PDS/Wichita open split poss LT ASAP Index
Battery Test Engineer—BMS/eVTOL San Carlos, CA PDS/Santa Ana - — - 6 mos — Index
Board Layout Designer—5 yrs exp/Cadence Allegro Chandler, AZ TalentPro/Fairfield open yes yes 12 mos ASAP Index
Business Systems Analyst Irving, TX PDS/St Louis — — — 6 mos — Index
CATIA Wiring Designer AL/IN Butler Aero/Shelton open no poss 6 mos+ ASAP 3
CNC Programmer—NX-CAM/engine manual/probing/macros Cincinnati, OH Belcan/Cincinnati open - — - — 5
CREO Instructors/Mentors Seattle, WA Keltia Design/Everett DOE poss  no - ASAP Index
Cabin Safety DER—13 yrs exp/structures/executive cabin Savannah, GA CTS/Issaquah open — - 12 mos ASAP 4
Catia Wiring Designer Huntsville, AL Butler America/Shelton — no poss 6+ mos ASAP 3
Certification Engineer—aircraft seating/certs/testing Georgia Agente/Colleyville to72hr  poss  poss LT ASAP Index
Circuit Design Engineer—BSEE/sim/Pspice/Cadence/hybrid Chandler, AZ TalentPro/Fairfield open yes yes 12 mos ASAP Index
Circuit Design—analog power/digital desn Azusa, CA TalentPro/Fairfield open yes yes 6 mos ASAP Index
Completions Certification Engineer Appleton, WI Inconen/Culver City DOE split poss 12most  ASAP Index
Completions Structural/Mechanical Design Engineer 3 Appleton, WI Precision Pers/Clearwater 60-65/hr  yes yes 1yr+ ASAP Index
Composite MRB Stress Engineers Mojave, CA Structures Co/Seal Beach 60-90/hr  yes poss LT ASAP Index
Composite Stress Analysis Engineers Remote Structures Co/Seal Beach 60-90hr — poss LT ASAP Index
Contract Administration Specialist 1—DLA/aircraft Hazelwood, MO Structures Co/Seal Beach 35/hr split poss 9 mos ASAP Index
Creo Design Engineer—14k hrs/solid model/PTC 4.0 Beltsville, MD TalentPro/Fairfield open yes yes 6 mos ASAP Index
DER Electrical Systems Engineer—completions Savannah, GA CTSl/Issaquah open — — 12 mos ASAP 4
Data Analyst Il Austin, TX PDS/Mesa - — - 6 mos — Index
Data Integrity Engineer 4—checker/CATIA V5 Savannah, GA CTS/Issaquah — — - 12 mos ASAP 4
Design Checker—Mechanical Design/3D models/assemblies Georgia Agente/Colleyville 65hrt  posst  poss LT ASAP Index
Digital Design Verification Engineer Portland, ME Johnson/San Jose DOE no no dir — 6
ECS Electrical Engineer—exp 14 CFR Part 23 or 25 Palo Alto, CA Belcan/Cincinnati open — — — — 5
EE Technical Designer San Antonio, TX ~ American Cybersys/Bellevue — — yes 12 mos ASAP Index
EE Technical Designer 3 Everett, WA CTS/Issaquah - — - 12- mos  ASAP 4
EE Technical Designer 3 Everett, WA Iconma/Troy open split poss 12 ASAP Index
EE Technical Designer 5 San Antonio, TX,  Iconma/Troy — split poss 6 ASAP Index
Electrical Design Engineer—aircraft interior design Texas Agente/Colleyville open poss  no 1 year+ ASAP Index
Electrical Design Engineer—completions Dallas, TX CTSl/Issaquah open — - 12 mos ASAP 4
Electrical Designer/EE Technical Designer Tukwila, WA Iconma/East Brunswick open poss  poss 6 mos ASAP Index
Electrical Designers—NX CAD Florence, HY TriMech/Glen Allen open poss  yes 18 mos ASAP Index
Electrical Engineer Marlborough, MA  Davis/Marlboro DOE yes yes LT 11 Index

JOBLINES - Continued on Page A-3

THIS WEEK’S DISPLAY ADVERTISERS:

Additional Contract Services ................... 4 S [MEMEWERE] o 0 0000 000anan000a0asooaonnoe 4 NESC Staffing ... o.oveevenennanannn.. Front, 2
Advanced Technology ..................... .. 4 Global Contract Professionals .................. 5
Belcan ......... ... 5 lconma ... 6
Butler ... 3 Johnson ... .. 6

A-2 - September 28, 2022 C.E. Weekly



Aerospace Engineering & Design

Indiana
Quality Engineer (64880) — Long term contract on-site in West Lafayette, IN. Looking for a Quality Engineer
to coordinate and manage the FAls and mediate corrective actions. Aerospace experience required.

Connecticut

Technical Writers — Seeking multiple Technical Writers with aerospace maintenance experience. Writers
should have experience with testing and troubleshooting. All levels of experience will be considered.

Remote

Reliability, Maintainability and Safety Engineer (64963) — We are seeking multiple RMS Engineers
to support a large aerospace client. 2+ years of experience required. Will be responsible for detailed analysis
and assessment of mechanical, electronic and electromechanical designs.

Oklahoma : Remote
Systems Engineer (64679) — We are seeking multiple Systems Engineers with aerospace experience.

Positions will be onsite in OK or remote. Candidate will define risks, issues, and opportunities as well as
mitigation strategies. DOORS and MBSE experience required.

Alabama

Engineering Manager (63824) — The ideal candidate will have managerial experience and will know how
to successfully lead a team of engineers and the support staff associated. This individual will be onsite at a large
aerospace client working to improve processes and develop the engineering offerings.

Texas
Cleared Software Engineer (64564) — We are seeking multiple cleared software engineers onsite in
Richardson! Degree + 8 years of experience required. Experience with Java, C++ and Agile required.

Indiana

CATIA Wiring Designer (64007) — CATIA V5 including Electrical Harness Workbench experience
required. Must have a general understanding of wire harness design, systems separation and aerospace harness
routing.

* US Citizenship or Permanent Resident Required ¢ Send resumes to: o
e Paj i . Laura Leszek AN
Paid Holidays Dental Email: lleszek@butler.com 'ﬁ'
* BC/BS Medical Insurance Direct Dial: 765-412-3240 e

* Vision * Direct Deposit www.butler.com

Butler Aerospace and Defense provides industry-leading outsourced engineering, technology, telecom and fleet maintenance
services to premier companies in the aerospace, federal defense, manufacturing, commercial, and communications industries.

For more information, please visit www.butler.com. EOE/AA/M/F/D/V

C.t. Weekly September 28, 2022 - 3




ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

INNOVATION CORPORATION™

\

PHONE: 877-334-7700
FAX: 877-335-7700

Updated List of Positions Open
Aircraft

Send resume to jpelosi@advancedtechno.com
* ECS, Propulsion, Landing Gear (MA, PA, AZ, GA, KS)
* FEA Analyst - ANSYS or NASTRAN (ND, Montreal, VA, CA)

Mechanical Engineers

Send resume to apelosi@advancedtechno.com
* Mechanical Engineers - Consumer exp (South, Southwest)
* Mechanical Engineers - 3D CAD, FEA a plus (Midwest, Southeast)

Manufacturing Engineers

Send resume to mcalisi@advancedtechno.com
* Mfg/Quality Engineers - Castings, weldments, stampings (Midwest)
* Manufacturing Engineer - Aircraft exp, CATIA V5 (Midwest)

Electrical Engineers

Send resume to jmac@advancedtechno.com
¢ Electronic Design - Analog/digital (MI, AZ, VA, CT, IN, TN)
* Logic/Firmware Design - FPGA, VHDL (AZ, CA, NY, VA, TX)

Electrical Engineers

Send resume to chrisl@advancedtechno.com
* Avionics - EE, IFE, EWIS, Biz jets a plus (FL, GA, KS, MO, DE)
» Wire Harness Routing - Vehicles a plus (MI, MN, OH, CA)

Information Technology

Send resume to kpotter@advancedtechno.com
* PLM Administrator - Windchill or TC ($55-90 DOE)
* Windchill Developers and Architects (Open Rate)

Embedded SWE’s

Send resume to annmarie@advancedtechno.com
* Embedded Systems Developers - Rate open (MW, SW, SE, NE, SE)
¢ OS Internals Developers (TX, FL, CA, AZ, NY)

Avionics Software Developers

Send resume to davellino@advancedtechno.com
¢ Flight Sim - C++, Linux (CA, AZ, DC, NJ, TX)
¢ Ada Fortran Flight Controls (MI, FL, CA, TX)

UG NX Designers

Send resume to gcurtis@advancedtechno.com
* NX Designers - Structures (CA, AZ, VA, CT)
* NX Design Engineers - E/M Packaging, thermal a plus (DC, CA, MA)

CATIA

Send resume to plundie@advancedtechno.com
* Designers - Automotive, chassis/suspension or B&W
* Design Engineers - Seating or interior trim

Pro/E

Send resume to sclark@advancedtechno.com
* Product Design - Plastics, surfaces a plus (TX, NC, MN, MO)
 Sheet Metal, Weldments, Creo

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE AT:
WWW.ADVANCEDTECHNO.COM

SYSTEM PROS

ADDITIONAL CONTRACT SERVICES

NATIONAL DIVISION
www.acsnatl.com
WWW.SysSpros.com

HOT CONTRACT NEEDS
THROUGHOUT THE COUNTRY

Immediate Needs - Email a resume to our
National Recruiters: acs@acsnatl.com and call our
recruiters at 800-661-8272

MANUFACTURING, QUALITY, INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERS - All
industries (Nationwide)

RELIABILITY/SAFETY ENGINEERS - All industries (Nationwide)

STRESS AND STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS ENGINEERS - NASTRAN,
PATRAN, ANSYS, FEMAP (Nationwide)

NC PROGRAMMERS - 5 axis (Nationwide)

MACHINE DESIGN AND AUTOMATION DESIGNERS -
(Nationwide)

AVIONICS AND ELECTRICAL DESIGN ENGINEERS - Aircraft
electrical and avionics upgrades (Nationwide)

CAD DESIGNERS - Mechanical or electrical designs using Autodesk
Inventor, Creo, NX, SolidWorks, CATIA (Nationwide)

PROJECT ENGINEERS AND PROGRAM MANAGERS - All indus-
tries (Nationwide)

85 Rangeway Road, Bldg 1, Suite 2 ¢ North Billerica, MA 01862

800/661-8272 * 24 Hr Fax: 800/661-4055

INTERNATIONAL

Grow your aerospace career with CTS International.
Great Opportunities for all skill levels available now!

CTS offers exceptional career opportunities and benefits
including Paid Holidays, Bonuses, Direct deposit,
Medical coverage, 401(k) and Referral bonus

JOB OPPORTUNITIES

Structural Design Engineers Stress Engineers
Liaison MRB Engineers Wire Design Engineers
Real Time Software Engineers Systems Engineers
Electrical Design Engineers EE Technical Designers
Tool Designers/Engineers NC Programmers

Test & Evaluation Engineers MP&P Engineers

Technical Designers (Mechanical/Structural)
Electronics Systems Design Engineers
Interior Mechanical Design Engineers
Manufacturing Planners/Engineers
Mechanical Systems Design Engineers

For immediate consideration, please apply online at
https://www.ctsinternational.com/jobs.aspx or

email your resume directly to cjhunter@ctsinternational.com
Contact Us : info@ctsinternational.com 1-877.878.2992

4 - September 28, 2022 C.t. Weekly




£

L

—
——

' echnmaIRectﬂ‘

Belcan is a global supplier of engineering, supply chain, technical recruiting, and IT services fo customers in he aerospace, defense, automotive, industrial, and government
sectors. From jet engines, airframe, and avionics to heavy vehicles, chemical processing, cyber security, and consulting services, Belcan will help you find your next career.

HOT JOBS

Seattle, WA — HOT! Raleigh, NC Hooksett, NH
Aviation Technician Manufacturing Engineer Manufacturing Engineer
Gas Turbine Instrumentation Develop test plans and equipment T901 NPI Hardware Support
Ihead@belcan.com kcherry@belcan.com Ihead@belcan.com
Pittsburgh, PA Mojave, CA Stratford, CT
Mechanical Designer Structural Design Engineer MRB Engineer
Automation/Robotics & Inventor Configuration Mgmt, CATIA v5 CATIA V5. Airframes/Structures, Static Stress
beampbell@becan.com bsparks@belcan.com radebiase@belcan.com ’
Belcan Job Opportunities:

Automation Controls Engineers | Mechanical Engineers & Designers | Electrical Engineers & Designers | Structural Engineers & Designers  FEA Design Analysis
Manufacturing Engineers = Software Engineers | Systems Engineers ' Quality Engineers ' Supply Chain ' Program and Project Management

Engineering Better Outcomes belcan.com/employment

TEAMG L?BAL“

COLORADO - RF Engineer - Exp developing and analyzing technical requirements, and allocating functions down to
RF payloads, subsystems and/or components. MATLAB or other coding exp.

California

Electrical Engineer — Harness assembly diagrams, resolving wiring/integration. Designing power system architectures based on top-
level requirements.

Manufacturing Engineers — Designs arrangement of machines within plant facilities to ensure most efficient and productive layout.
Must have Catia V-5 experience.

Structural Analysis — Stress/DADT/Dynamics/FEA/FEM — Airframe primary structure layout and sizing, hand analysis of aerospace
structures, Nastran and Patran, Unix user exp.

FLORIDA

Quality Assurance Engineer — Prior exp working in aerospace/rotorcraft environment. Prior use of root cause corrective action tools.

GEORGIA

Airworthiness Electrical Systems Engineer — Expert level understanding of regulatory compliance under FAA Part 21 Certification
procedures preferably associated with Part 25 Transport Category airplanes.

Manufacturing Engineer — Four years manufacturing engineering, planning, or related technical exp.

Stress Analysis Engineer — Candidate will be performing structural analysis of interior monuments using FEA and classical hand
analysis.

Check out our Benefits: Medical/Dental/Vision - 401K - TG Rewards and more...
Contact our Engineering Recruiter to learn more about the positions above and many more! 817.234.9553

Email your resume to: gcpjobs@teamglobal.com www.teamglobal.com

C.t. Weekly September 28, 2022 - 5



Jconma

Expertise You Can Trust
WWW.ZCOnma.com

Manufacturing Engineer Positions — Mesa, AZ — St. Louis, MO — New
Orleans, LA — Ridley Park, PA — North Charleston, SC. Must have 5+ yrs
exp in assembly and installation, fabrication and electrical. Bachelor, Master
or Doctor of Science degree from an accredited course of study, in
engineering, computer science, mathematics, physics or chemistry is
required

Manufacturing Planner (Electrical) — Mesa, AZ — Everett & Renton, WA

Structural and Payload Design Engineers — Oklahoma City, OK (CATIA)
— Titusville, FL (Creo or NX)

Product Review Engineer — N. Charleston, SC. Engineer degree and MRB
certification required. Client commercial airplanes and Material Review
Board (MRB) credentials required

Tool Engineer — N. Charleston, SC. Engineer degree required & CATIA.

Test & Evaluation Engineer and Test & Evaluation Lab Technician —
Seattle, WA — Tukwila, WA. Provides assistance to plan product testing, test
support requirements and acquire equipment, test materials, fixtures, articles
and vehicles. Maintains test documentation that supports regulatory
requirements.

Take your Career
to the Next Level
with the Help of Our
Staffing Specialists!

» Nationwide Opportunities
» Competitive Compensation
» Great Benefits

» Referral Bonus

As an equal opportunity employer, ICONMA
prides itself on creating an employment
environment that supports and encourages
the abilities of all persons regardless of race,
color, gender, age, sexual orientation,
citizenship, or disability.

Call for current openings
Multiple national openings for
many engineering disciplines!

Sara Shauman

Recruiter

(248) 602-1315
sara.schauman @iconma.com

TECHNICAL & ENGINEERING STAFFING

JSG OFFICES:

Atlanta, GA - (800) 841-0927
Armonk, NY - (914) 940-2750
Birmingham, AL - (800) 569-3555
Charleston, SC - (800) 215-3555
Chicago, IL - (800) 323-4987
Dallas, TX - (800) 784-6545
Irvine, CA - (877) 241-4124
Jacksonville, FL - (877) 601-9193
Knoxville, TN - (800) 574-8324

EARN. CONNECT. GROW.

Use a JSG assignment to try out a new job, address
short-term employment constraints, or become a
candidate for a full-time position all while receiving fair
compensation for the work you perform. Beyond the
pay you receive, working for JSG can help you avoid
gaps in your work history, build valuable business

CE Services

Resume
View Alert

Every time your online resume is
viewed by a recruiter, we immedi-
ately email
Included in the email is the name of
the staffing firm, the recruiter’s

you a notification.

contacts, and gain new or additional work experience.

SIA STAFFING RECOGNITIONS:
« Largest Staffing Firms (US)

Los Angeles, CA - (866) 993-2440
Mobile, AL - (800) 784-6529
Oklahoma - (800) 633-6594
Philadelphia, PA - (877) 239-2877

name (if known), keywords that the
recruiter used to find your resume,

San Jose, CA - (866) 656-0539

« Fastest Growing Staffing Firms (US) St. Louis, MO - (866) 296-3068

« Largest Engineering Staffing Firms (US)

and contact information. Keep in
mind that we must have your current
email address in order for you to
participate in this service. You may
opt out of this service, if you wish.

JSG JOB OPPORTUNITIES:

Aerospace Engineers | Architects | Chemical Engineers | Civil Engineers & Designers |
Network Engineers | Control Engineers | Ul Developers | Electrical Engineers & Designers |
Software Engineers | 1&C Engineers | Industrial Engineers | Systems Engineers/Technicians
| Web Developers | Manufacturing Engineers | Mechanical Engineers & Designers | Project
Managers & Engineers | Piping Designers | Safety Engineers | Information Security | Stress

Engineers | Structural Engineers | Application Developers

People. Reach. Hire®

@ JOHNSON SERVICE GROUP e

6 - September 28, 2022 C.E. Weekly



ARE YOU AVAILABLE? ... USE THE FREE HOT SHEET

The Hot Sheet is a free service for all unemployed Contract Employment Weekly members whereby we email your
name, address, phone number, email address, resume ID number and job classification(s) to hundreds of advertising
contract firm offices. The Hot Sheet is made up of two sections: Unemployed Listings and Mini-Ads, as further
explained below. All Hot Sheet and Mini-Ad listings are arranged in alphabetical order by the job classification

given, and can be submitted using the form below, our form online (www.cjhunter.com), or by calling our office
at (425) 806-5200.

Hot Sheets are also available on our website to C.E. Weekly and ContractJobHunter.com advertisers. This service
enables contract firms to access our Hot Sheet 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. They can search the Hot Sheet
in a variety of ways or download it from our computer and search it at their convenience on their own computer.
We encourage all members using the Hot Sheet to have their resume included in our Online Resume Database
for instant access by recruiters using Hot Sheets (see form below). Deadline for inclusion in Friday’s Hot Sheet is
Thursday, 4:00 p.m. (Pacific Coast time).

Free Hot Sheet Listings — If you are unemployed, or have been given a layoff notice, and are a current C.E.
Weekly or ContractJobHunter.com member, you can submit a free listing once per calendar month. For additional
listings during the same calendar month, see Mini-Ad Listings.

Mini-Ad Listings — To have your listing placed in the “Mini-Ad” section of the Hot Sheet, you do not have to
be unemployed. The cost is $5 per insertion. The format is the same: job classification, name, address, phone
number, email address and resume ID number. If you are using MasterCard, Visa or Amex, or if you have funds
on account with our office, you may call in your Mini-Ad listing (425/806-5200). However, we cannot be responsible
for errors in ads taken over the phone.

HOT SHEET INSERTION FORM

C.E. Publications ¢ P.0. Box 3006 °* Bothell, WA 98041 * 425/806-5200 ¢ Email: staff@cjhunter.com

O FREE LISTING: | am unemployed (or have been given a layoff notice)
O MINI-AD LISTING: Please run my Mini-Ad times. | have enclosed $5.00 for each Mini-Ad insertion

My job description is: (Please Note: Your online resume will be linked to your Hot Sheet listing)

NEW ADDRESS / PHONE ONLY:

0 ONLINE RESUME:

3 | uploaded my resume at your website (no cost)

| understand my C.E. Weekly will now be mailed to this address

4 | emailed my resume to: staff@cjhunter.com (no cost) MY PHONE IS: ( )

Q | submitted a scannable resume and enclosed $5 per page NAME:

C.t. Weekly September 28, 2022 - 7



INDEX OF

CONTRACT STAFFING FIRMS

REGULAR INDEX ADVERTISERS

804 Technology

5381 Highway N, Suite 201

Cottleville, MO 63304

636/928-0330

FAX 636/530-3693
www.804technology.com
dgant@804technology.com

Acro Service Corporation

39209 6 Mile Road, Suite 250

Livonia, MI 48152

734/591-1100

800/844-ACRO

FAX 734/591-1217

WWW.acrocorp.com
dgaspard@acrocorp.com

Additional Contract Services

(please see our display ad)

85 Rangeway Road, Building 1, Suite 2
North Billerica, MA 01862

800/661-8272

FAX 800/661-4055

acs@acsnatl.com

Additional Technical Support, Inc. (ATSI)
24A Norfolk Avenue

South Easton, MA 02375

877/871-0785

john.caliri@nerjobs.com

Advanced Technology

(please see our display ad)

15 Kenneth Miner Drive

Wrentham, MA 02093

877/334-7700

FAX 877/335-7700
www.advancedtechno.com
tbonanno@advancedtechno.com
Advantage Technical Resourcing, Inc.
P.O. Box 9130

Norwood, MA 02062

781/251-8100, 800/225-8956
www.hirethinking.com
northeastregion@advantageresourcing.com
Advantage Technical Resourcing, Inc.
2001 Gateway Place

San Jose, CA 95110

877/912-5720

www.hirethinking.com
northwestregion2@advantageresourcing.com

8 - September 28, 2022 C.E. Weekly

Agente Technical

714 Centerpark Drive, Suite 140
Colleyville, TX 76034-2852
866/758-2494

FAX 866/717-5927
www.agentetech.com
resumes@agentetech.com
Agreeya Solutions

605 Coolidge Dr Suite 200
Folsom, CA 95610
916/351/2545
www.agreeya.com
indrajeet.kumar@agreeya.com

Alistates Consulting Services
16200 Addison Road, Suite 250
Addison, TX 75001

214/736-7165
www.allstatesconsulting.net
ken.osvath@allstatesconsulting.net

American CyberSystems
1750 112th Avenue NE, Suite C228
Bellevue, WA 98004
425/605-2321
www.comforce.com
janice.plattner@acsicorp.com
Apollo Professional Solutions
7310 Ritchie Hwy, Suite 400
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
jpyle@apollopros.com

Apollo Professional Solutions

4010 Watson Plaza Drive, Suite 138

Lakewood, CA 90712
866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
dbarrios@apollopros.com

Apollo Professional Solutions
1857 Wells Road, Suite 216
Orange Park, FL 32073
904/562-3214, 866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
rmeserve@apollopros.com
Apollo Professional Solutions
2646 Highway 109, Suite 207
Wildwood, MO 63040
626/438-0312, 866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
gdarcangelis@apollopros.com

Apollo Professional Solutions
42 Main Street

Windsor Locks, CT 06096
860/254-6335, 866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
rbreisler@apollopros.com

Beacon Hill Staffing Group

152 Bowdoin Street

Boston, MA 02108
www.beaconhillstaffing.com
bmcinnis@beaconhillstaffing.com

Belcan TechServices
(please see our display ad)
Corporate Headquarters
7820 Redsky Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45249
513/432-2995
800/945-1900
www.belcan.com
mwick@belcan.com

Bentley Global Resources LLC
3937 Tampa Road, Suite 3
Oldsmar, FL 34677
813/510-3032
www.bentleygr.com
christion@bentleygr.com

Butler Aerospace & Defense
(please see our display ad)
Shelton Pointe, Suite 204

2 Trap Falls Road

Shelton, CT 06484
203/926-2705

FAX 203/926-0082
www.butler.com
jrothchild@butler.com

Butler Aerospace & Defense
(please see our display ad)
3495 Kent Avenue

West Lafayette, IN 47906
765/412-3240

www.butler.com
lleszek@butler.com

CadStar International Ltd.
100 Burtt Road, Suite 202
Andover, MA 01810-5915
800/562-8367

FAX 888/432-9737
www.cadstar.com
chris.sullivan@cadstar.com




Cogent Infotech

1025 Boyce Road

Pittsburg, PA 15241
412/835-2700

email: hello@cogentinfo.com
www.cogentinfo.com

Colonial Staffing Group
1600 Providence Hwy
Walpole, MA 02081
781/248-4307
www.colonial-staffing.com
jhatch@colonial-staffing.com

CTS International

(please see our display ad and online banner)

160 NW Gilman Blvd, Suite 250
Issaquah, WA 98027
425/451-0051

FAX 425/635-7630
www.ctsinternational.com

Entegee Engineering Technical Group

5620 International Parkway
New Hope, MN 55428-3047
763/577-9000

FAX 763/577-9010
www.entegee.com
plymouth@entegee.com

ESG-Engineering Services Group
900 Lanidex Plaza, Suite 230
Parsippany, NJ 07054
973/334-4844, 800/258-1465 x206
FAX 800/354-1788
www.entegee.com
wayne.hill@esgjobs.com

Global Contract Professionals
(please see our display ad)

P.O. Box 161127

Fort Worth, TX 76161-1127
817/847-6673, 877/280-2156
FAX 817/847-9444
www.teamglobal.com
gcpjobs@teamglobal.com

HEPCO, Inc.

160 Pehle Avenue, Suite 202
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663-5227
201/843-4400, 800/656-0099
FAX 201/843-0025
www.hepcoinc.com
resumes@hepcoinc.com

Hi-Tek Professionals Inc.
103 Chesley Drive, Suite 207
Media, PA 19063
610/534-8701, 877/271-1799
FAX 610/534-8697
www.hitekprofessionals.com
htp@hitekprofessionals.com

Inconen

6133 Bristol Parkway, Suite 232
Culver City, CA 90230
310/410-1931

FAX 310/410-1751
www.inconen.com
cathy@inconen.com

Ilconma, LLC

(please see our display ad)
4620 East 53rd Street
Davenport, IA 52807
312/502-4795
www.iconma.com
constance@iconma.com
Iconma, LLC

197 State Route 18, Suite 205
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
www.iconma.com
prakash@iconma.com
Iconma, LLC

850 Stephenson Hwy, Suite 612

Troy, MI 48083
248/234-6123,866/914-9724
www.iconma.com
jimmy@iconma.com

Iconma, LLC

850 Stephenson Hwy, Suite 612
Troy, MI 48083
www.iconma.com
eric@iconma.com

Indotronix International
687 Lee Road, Suite 350
Rochester, NY 14606
745/473-1137

www.iic.com

cj@iic.com

Johnson Service Group
(please see our display ad)
Corporate Headquarters

1 East Oak Hill Drive, Suite 200
Westmont, IL 60559
630/655-3500, 800/323-4987
FAX 630/655-3506
www.jsginc.com
midwestjobs@)jsginc.com
Johnson Service Group

84 Business Park Drive, Suite 209
Armonk, NY 10504
914/940-2750
www.jsginc.com
jonw@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
1000 Parkwood Circle SE, Suite 800
Atlanta, GA 30339-6627
770/988-0005, 800/841-0927
FAX 770/988-8361
www.jsginc.com
atljobs@jsginc.com
Johnson Service Group
1600 Airport Freeway, Suite 400
Bedford, TX 76022-6871
817/545-4009
www.jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
660 Sentry Parkway, Suite 220
Blue Bell, PA 19422
610/828-6977, 877/239-2877
FAX 610/828-6979
www.jsginc.com
a.mudalel@)jsginc.com
Johnson Service Group
5023 Parkway Calabasas
Calabasas, CA 91302-1421
818/876-9610, 866/993-2440
www.jsginc.com
jbeckley@jsginc.com
Johnson Service Group
25604 State Highway 112
Cameron, OK 74932
918/654-3293, 800/633-6594
FAX 918/654-3288
Www.jsginc.com
cprice@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

25 Mauchly, Suite 311

Irvine, CA 92618
949/857-1408, 877/241-4124
FAX 949/271-6436
www.jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
103 Suburban Road, Suite D104
Knoxville, TN 37923-5581
865/539-8234, 800/574-8324
FAX 800/784-6542
Www.jsginc.com
knoxville@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

13241 Bartram Park Boulevard, Suite 117

Jacksonville, FL 32258
877/601-9193
Wwww.jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
5920 Grelot Road, Suite E1
Mobile, AL 36609
251/343-0028
800/784-6529

FAX 251/343-0128
www.jsginc.com
Imccarron@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
4975 Lacross Road, Suite 157
North Charleston, SC 29406
843/329-0987

800/215-3555

FAX 843/329-0988
Www.jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

950 S Bascom Avenue, Suite 2011
San Jose, CA 95128
408/728-9510

866/656-0639

FAX 408/271-2701
www.jsginc.com
Ipeck@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

111 West Port Plaza Drive, Suite 600
St Louis, MO 63146
314/542-3163, 866/296-3068

FAX 314/542-3164
www.jsginc.com
bshirley@jsginc.com

Keltia Design, Inc.

2333 Sea Way Blvd, Suite 212
Everett, WA 98203
206/368-9812
www.keltia-design.com
kevin@keltia-design.com

Mokavia Aerospace, LLC

22722 29th Drive SE, Suite 100
Bothell, WA 98021

425/780-4422
www.mokaviaaero.com
sean.cummings@mokaviaaero.com

Morson International, Inc.

4950 Yonge St, 2110

North York, ON M2N 6K1 Canada
416/477-7138

email: montreal@morsoncanada.com
www.morsoncanada.com

Moseley Technical Services Inc.
7500 S Memorial Parkway, Suite 215-R
Huntsville, AL 35802

256/880-0446

FAX 256/880-0936
www.moseleytechnical.com

email: jobs@moseleytechnical.com

NESC Staffing

(please see our display ad and online banner)

Corporate Headquarters
150 Mirona Road
Portsmouth, NH 03801
603/431-9740
800/562-3463

FAX 603/427-0573
Wwww.nesc.com
portsmth@natleng.com

C.t. Weekly September 28, 2022 - 9



NESC Staffing

4715 Strack Road, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77069
281/537-9103,800/765-7499
FAX 281/537-9169
Wwww.nesc.com
Ilkanatzar@nesc.com
Northern Aerospace

550 N 159th St E

Wichita, KS 67230
316/202-5261

email: anna.stoskopf@northern-aero.com
www.northern-aero.com

Pacer Staffing

1445 City Ave Suite 10B
Wynnewood, PA 19096
215/666-0012
pacerstaffing.com
cjhunter@pacerstaffing.com

Panther Group

5 Mill and Main Place, Suite 430
Maynard, MA 01754
781/790-7900

800/776-0562
www.thepanthergrp.com
cjhunter@thepanthergrp.com

PDS Technical Services
(please see display ad)
Corporate Headquarters
P.O. Box 619820

Dallas, TX 75261-9820
214/647-9600, 800/270-4737
FAX 888/740-1212
www.pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

50 Founders Plaza, Suite 304
East Hartford, CT 06108
860/289-2643, 866/636-4723
www.pdstech.com
northeastjobs@pdstech.com
PDS Technical Services

300 E John Carpenter Freeway, Suite 700
Irving, TX 75062

214/647-9600, 800/270-4737
FAX 214/647-9630
www.pdstech.com
cecjdallasts@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

1839 S Alma School Road, Suite 250
Mesa, AZ 85210

480/929-9922, 800/657-0097
www.pdstech.com
cecjphoenix@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

2154 N Center Street, Suite 405D
North Charleston, SC 29406
866/224-2745
www.pdstech.com
southeastjobs@pdstech.com
PDS Technical Services

Time Square 660 Building

660 SW 39th Street, Suite 215
Renton, WA 98058
206/763-2840

800/678-8644

FAX 206/763-3283
www.pdstech.com

email: cecjseattle@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

1215 Fern Ridge Parkway, Suite 231
St Louis, MO 63141

314/628-9143

800/472-3737

FAX 314/628-9485
www.pdstech.com
cecjstlouis@pdstech.com

10 - September 28, 2022 C.E. Weekly

PDS Technical Services

3922 Coconut Palm Drive, Suite 100
Tampa, FL 33601

866/224-2745

www.pdstech.com
southeastjobs@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

370 N Westlake Boulevard, Suite 120

Westlake Village, CA 91362
805/418-9862
866/458-4322

FAX 805/418-9866
www.pdstech.com
cecjwestlake@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services
11828 W Central, Suite 100
Wichita, KS 67212-5129
316/729-1800
800/333-8644

FAX 316/729-1857
www.pdstech.com
cecjwichita@pdstech.com

Precision Personnel Inc.

600 Cleveland Street, Suite 700
Clearwater, FL 33755
727/449-0600

877/600-2333

FAX 727/449-0627
www.precisionpersonnel.com
resumes@precisionpersonnel.com

Precision Resource Company Inc.
P.O. Box 318

Sharon, MA 02067

888/431-6300

FAX 888/431-6301
www.prcnational.com
bobs@prcnational.com

Productive Data Solutions

6870 West 52nd Avenue, Suite 107
Arvada, CO 80002

303/220-7165

FAX 303/220-7425
www.pdsinc.com
mmendocha@pdsinc.com

RCM Technologies Inc

3 Enterprise Drive Suite 110
Shelton, CT 06484
203/225-5700

Fax: 203/377-6298
www.rcmt.com
harry.pember@rcmt.com

Softworld Inc.

281 Winter Street, Suite 301
Waltham, MA 02451
781/373-8456
www.softworldinc.com
rwells@softworldinc.com

SRI Technologies
1250 Bank Drive
Schaumburg, IL 60173
847/330-1222

FAX 847/330-1411
www.sritalent.com
ryann@sritalent.com

Strom Engineering Corp.
Corporate Headquarters
10505 Wayzata Boulevard
Minnetonka, MN 55305
952/544-8644

800/205-8732,

FAX 952/544-2451
www.stromengineering.com
ksaima@stromminnesota.com

Strongfield Technologies USA INC
5000 Birch St, Suite 3000
Newport Beach, CA 92660
gbird@strongfield.com
www.strongfield.com
Structures Company LLC
P.O. Box 2278

Seal Beach, CA 90740
714/823-3000
www.thestructurescompany.com
chrissheets@thestructurescompany.com
STS Aerostaff Services

2000 NE Jensen Beach Bivd
Jensen Beach, FL 34957
877/707-5767
www.stsaviationgroup.com
ethan.steele@stsengineering.com
TAD PGS Inc

12062 Valley View Street, Suite 108
Garden Grove, CA 92845
657/250-1893, 800/261-3779
www.tadpgs.com
maria.gomez@adeccona.com
TalentPro Consulting

402 North B Street

Fairfield, 1A 52556
641/209-3000 x201

FAX 641/209-3001
www.talentproconsulting.com
jobs@talentproconsulting.com
TASC Technical Services
P.O. Box 1315

Plaistow, NH 03865
603/382-1114

877/304-8272

FAX 603/382-2377
www.tasctech.com
drew@tasctech.com

Tech Resources LLC

537 Warren Avenue

St Louis, MO 63130
314/862-2090
mike@techresourceslic.com
Tech USALLC

8334 Veterans Highway
Millersville, MD 21108
410/846-9020

FAX 410/729-4341
www.techusa.net
scrouch@techusa.net
Technology Plus

130 S Bemiston Ave Suite 500
Clayton, MO 63105-1928
314/665-2127
www.pdstech.com
cecjtechplus@pdstech.com
Trimech Services LLC

4461 Cox Road Suite 302
Glen Allen, VA 23060
804/257-9965

FAX: 804/257-7945
www.trimechservices.com
bill.ripol@trimech.com

Triple Crown Consulting
10814 Jollyville Road, Building 4, Suite 100
Austin, TX 78759
512/331-8880

FAX 512/233-5341
www.tripleco.com
dave@tripleco.com
Windspeed Technologies
2615 W Casino Road, Suite 4B
Everett, WA 98204
425/248-0372

FAX 800/568-0556
www.windspeedtech.com
bruce.stewart@windspeedtech.com



JOBLINES - Continued from Page A-2

Job Classification, Description

Electrical Engineer 4—completions/CATIA/SmarTeam
Electrical Engineer—FACS actuatorltravel

Electrical Engineer—PCB/6+ yrs complex system design
Electrical-Mechanical Designer—Creolaerospace exp
Electrical/Electronic Engineer Il

Electronics Systems Design & Analysis Engineer
Electronics Technician

Embedded Software Development and Test

Embedded Software Engineer

Embedded Software Engineer—DO-178/6-10 yrs exp
Engine System Design Engineer Level 4

Engineer Il

Environmental Field Technician

Environmental Field Technician

FAA Assembly & Test Technician

FPGA Verification Engineer—VHDL/5 yrs exp

Facilities Maintenance Technician

Flight Controls Engineer 3

Ground Service Equipment Mechanics

HPC Architect

Heat Transfer Analyst—aerospace/gas turbine

Human Resources Business Partner

Human Spaceflight Lead Electrical Engineer

[T Project Manager—5-7 yrs exp

Industrial Engineer 3

Inspector—Fabrication/Assembly

Integration Engineer

Interiors Mechanical Design Engineer 4—completions
Lab Test Electrical Design Engineer

Landing Gear Engineer—CATIA V5/SmarTeam/PLM
Lifecycle Marketing Creative Ill

MRB DESIGN ENGINEER

Machinist

Manufacturing Engineer Il

Manufacturing Engineer—tech studies/optimize process
Manufacturing Engineer—test systems and methods
Manufacturing Engineer—tooling/composites
Manufacturing Planners

Manufacturing Process Engineer—4-5 yrs exp
Manufacturing Project Engineer—ist systems and methods
Masking Prep Technician

Material & Processes Engineer 4—SmarTeam/CATIA
Material Process 3—analyze/research/design materials
Mechanical Design Checker—CATIA V5/validate 3D models
Mechanical Design Checker—Catia V5

Mechanical Design Engineer—aircraft interior furnishng
Mechanical Design Engineer—degree/EM prod/sys/process
Mechanical Design NX CAD

Mechanical Engineer

Mechanical Engineer

Mechanical Engineer—NX/TeamCenter/component/subassy
Mechanical/Structural Design Engineers—Solidworks
NC Programmer

Optical Engineer

PWB Layout Engineer—citizen

Packaging Technician

Pilot/First Officer Il

Pricing Analyst

Principal Systems Engineer

Procurement Planner

Product QA Technician Il

Product Review Engineer 4—able to obtain clearance
Product-Line Architect Engineer

Production Equipment Technician

Production Painter |

Program Management

Project Engineer 5

Project Manager—extern cust project delivery

Proposal Manager—coordinate strategy for bid response
Propulsion Engineer

Propulsion Systems Engineer

Purchasing Manager/Metals

Quality Engineer

Quality Engineer 2—metrics/certification plans

Quality Engineer—Components

Quality Inspectors—Aircraft composite material

Assignment
Location

Savannah, GA
Chandler, AZ
Chicago, IL
Phoenix, AZ
Portland, OR
Everett, WA
Ventura, CA
Utah
Richardson, TX
Chicago, IL
Canoga Park, CA
Buffalo Grove, IL
Cypress, CA
Whitehall, PA
Tempe, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Santa Clarita, CA
Savannah, GA
Shreveport, LA
Remote
Cincinnati, OH

N Palm Beach, FL
Tucson, AZ

Blue Ash, OH
Renton, WA
Renton, WA
Kirkland, WA
Dallas, TX
Savannah, GA
Savannah, GA
Austin, TX
Mojave, CA
Fombell, PA
Savannah, GA
Nationwide

Van Hom, TX
Woodland Hills, CA
Everett, WA
Grand Rapids, MI
Van Hom, TX
Opa Locka, FL
Savannah, GA
Chandler, AZ
Pooler, GA
Pooler, GA
Georgia

Tampa, FL
Florence, HY

Mi

Sunnyvale, CA
Everett, WA
Englewood, CA
Mesa, AZ

FL

San Diego, CA
INpolis, IN
Anchorage, Ak
INpolis, IN
Cedar Rapids, IA
Louisville, CO
Culver City, CA
San Antonio, TX
Gainesville, TX
Tulsa, OK
Savannah, GA
Santa Clarita, CA
Everett, WA
Marion, 1A
Wichita, KS
Everett, WA
Centennial, CO
Charlotte, NC
Ft. Worth, TX
Berkely, MO
Kenosha, Ml
Marina, CA

Contract Firm/
Office to Contact

CTS/Issaquah
TalentPro/Fairfield
Johnson/San Jose
Belcan/Cincinnati
Iconma/East Brunswick
CTS/Issaquah

Pacer Staffing/Wynnewood
Adv Technology/Wrentham
Butler Aero/Shelton
Johnson/San Jose

Butler Aero/Shelton
TADPGS/Garden Grove
PDS/Atlanta

PDS/Atlanta

PDS/Mesa
TalentPro/Fairfield
PDS/Westlake Village
Inconen/Culver City

STS AerolJensen Beach
Agreeya Solutions/Folsom
Belcan/Cincinnati
PDS/Atlanta
Belcan/Cincinnati
Belcan/Cincinnati
Iconma/Troy

Iconma/East Brunswick
PDS/Renton
CTSl/Issaquah

Precision Pers/Clearwater
CTS/lssaquah

PDS/Green Bay

Butler America/Shelton
PDS/Dallas
Inconen/Culver City

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Belcan/Cincinnati

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Structures Co/Seal Beach
Johnson/San Jose
Belcan/Cincinnati
PDS/East Hartford
CTS/Issaquah
TalentPro/Fairfield

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Adv Technology/Wrentham
Agente/Colleyville

Adv Technology/Wrentham
TriMech/Glen Allen
Panther Group/Maynard
PDS/St Louis
Belcan/Cincinnati
Structures Co/Seal Beach
Iconma/Troy

Panther Group/Maynard
TalentPro/Fairfield
PDS/Dallas
PDS/Anchorage
PDS/East Hartford
Belcan/Cincinnati
Belcan/Cincinnati
PDS/Irving

CTSl/Issaquah
TADPGS/Garden Grove
PDS/Green Bay
PDS/North Charleston
PDS/Santa Ana
Iconma/Troy

PDS/Wichita

PDS/Wichita

Structures Co/Seal Beach
Agreeya Solutions/Folsom
PDS/East Hartford
804Tech/Cottleville
Iconma/Davenport
Johnson/San Jose
PDS/Westlake Village

Rate

open
open
doe

open
open

30/hr
80-90/hr
open
doe
open
50/hr

open

DOE
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
60-65/hr
open

open

DOE
open
open
open
40-70/hr
doe
open
open
40-50/hr
65/hr
65/hr
65-72/hr
open
open
open

55-64/hr
55-75/hr
open
open
open

open
open
open
68/hr
open

65-80/hr
open
32-35/hr

Per
Diem

split

split
split
yes

split
split

Over-

time

poss

yes

yes

poss

yes
poss
poss
poss
poss
yes

poss

Expected
Duration

12 mos
12 mos
dir

24 mos
6 mos
12 mos
12 mos+
LT

dir

6 mos
temp to hir
3 mos

3 mos

6 mos
12 mos
12 mos
LT

LT

6 mos

6 mos

6 mos
12 mos
12 mos
1 yrs+
12 mos
9 mos
12 mos
6 mos
12 mos+
12 mos+
12 mos+
LT

dir

12 mos
12 mos
6 mos
12 mos+
12 mos+
1yr

12 most
LT

6 mos+
6 mos

LT

6 mos
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
15 mos

12 mos
6 mos
dir

7 mos
6 mos
12 mos
12

dir

LT

12 mos
LT

24 mos
3 mos
6 mos+
9 mos+
6 mos

Expected

*See

Start Date Page

ASAP
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
2/3 wks
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP

ASAP

ASAP
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP

ASAP

ASAP
ASAP

ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
2-3wks
2/3 wks
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
october
ASAP

4
Index
6
5
Index
4
Index
4
3
6
3
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index

Index

Index
Index
Index

Index
Index

Index
Index
4
5
4
Index
6
5
Index
4
Index
4
4
Index
4
Index
Index
Index
B
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
5
5
Index
4
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
6
6
Index

C.t. Weekly September 28, 2022 - A-3



Job Classification, Description

Radar Systems Engineer—secret/integration/test/Unix
Real Time Software Engineer 4—active secret/C++/Ada
Real Time Software Engineer 5—active secret/F18/F15
Satellite Systems Engineer

Semiconductor Applications Engineer

Sights and Sensors Electrical Engineer -LIDAR/RADAR
Software Development Manager

Software Engineer

Software Engineer—C/Java/Ruby/.Net/T1 TMS320/D0-178C
Software Engineer—Python/C++/Linux
Software-In-The-Loop Simulation Engineer

Solid Propulsion Design Engineer

Sr. Automation Engineer—extern customer proj delivery
Sr. Avionics Engineer—design/test/integrate

Sr. C++ Developer

Sr. Electrical Engineer

Sr. Engineer Il—test/C++/Java/Python/semiconductor
Sr. Manufacturing Engineer—Aerospace/CNC/EM Assembly
Sr. Production Engineer

Stress Analysis Engineer—FAR part 25/CATIA V5/NASTRAN
Stress Analyst Engineer 5—interiors/FEMAP/NASTRAN
Stress Engineer—MRB/10 yrs aircraft structure exp
Stress Engineer—Static and fatigue analysis/airframe
Stress Engineer—finite element analysis

Stress Engineers

Stress Engineers—4 yr ABET degree and exp.

Stress Engineers—Aircraft Landing Gear Modification
Structural Analysis Engineer 3 - 375789

Structural Analysis Engineer 3—aerospace exp
Structural Analysis Engineer 4

Structural Analysis Engineers— level 3/level 4
Structural Analysis—Stress Engineer

Structural Design

Structural Design Engineer

Structural Design Engineer 3—787/3D/7+ yrs aircraft
Structural Design Engineer—3D model-based definition
Structural Engineer

Structural Engineer—turbomachinery

Structural Mech Sr183746

Structural Mechanical Design Engineer 4/5

Structural Test Engineer

Structural/Interior Design Engineer 5

Structures Design Engineer

Structures Design Engineer—fatigue/corrosion/DFMA
Supply Chain Mgmt Analyst 2

System Stress Analyst—static and fatigue analysis
Systems Engineer 3

Systems Integration and Test Engineer

Systems Integration and Test Engineer

Systems Safety Engineer-aerospace/CONOPS/FHA/fault tree
Test Engineer - AOI Application Eng

Test Engineer—secret/LabView

Test Technician

Test Technician

Tool Designer 3

Tool Designer 3

Traveling A&P Mechanics

UX Designer

VHDL Design Engineer—citizen/5 yrs exp

Wire Design & Install Engineer

Wire Design & Install Engineer

Wire Design Engineers

Assignment
Location

Eielson, AK
Oklahoma
Berkeley, MO
Dulles, VA

E. Greenwich, Rl
Sterling Heights, MI
Redmond, WA
Dallas, TX
Tempe, AZ
Marietta, GA
Washington
Huntsville, AL
Wichita, KS
Mojave, CA
Camden, NJ
Redmond, WA
Chandler, AZ
Santa Clarita, CA
Newnan, GA
Savannah, GA
Appleton, WI
Savannah, GA
Southeast
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Washington

St Charles, MO
Everett, WA
Seal Beach, CA
Wichita, KS
Palmdale, CA
Wilmington, OH
Savannah, GA
Charleston, SC
Pooler, GA
Kaukauna, WI
Remote
Savannah, GA
Appleton, Wi
Santa Cruz, CA
Appleton, Wi
Centennial, CO
Georgia
Huntsville, AL
Southeast

San Antonio, TX
Lousiville, CO
Louisville, CO
Bellevue, WA
Cupertino, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Stratford, CT
McKinney, TX
N Charleston, SC
NC, SC
Oscoda, MI

Elk Grove, CA
Chandler, AZ
Tukwila, WA
San Antonio, TX
Tukwila, WA

Contract Firm/
Office to Contact

Johnson/San Jose
CTSl/Issaquah
CTSl/Issaquah
TalentPro/Fairfield
Johnson/San Jose
Moseley/Huntsville
PDS/Renton

Panther Group/Maynard
Belcan/Cincinnati
Johnson/San Jose

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Butler America/Shelton
PDS/Wichita

Structures Co/Seal Beach
PDS/Iving
TADPGS/Garden Grove
Belcan/Cincinnati
Johnson/San Jose

Pacer Staffing/Wynnewood
CTSl/Issaquah
CTSl/Issaquah
CTSl/Issaquah
Agente/Colleyville
PDS/Wichita

Structures Co/Seal Beach
PDS/Wichita

Keltia Design/Everett
CTSl/Issaquah
Iconma/Davenport
American Cybersys/Bellevue
Structures Co/Seal Beach
Johnson/San Jose

Tech Res/St Louis
CTSl/Issaquah
CTS/Issaquah

Adv Technology/Wrentham
PDS/Green Bay
Belcan/Cincinnati
PDS/Westlake Village
CTSl/Issaquah

PDS/Santa Ana

Precision Pers/Clearwater
Agreeya Solutions/Folsom
Agente/Colleyville
Moseley/Huntsville
Agente/Colleyville
[conma/Troy
Belcan/Cincinnati
Belcan/Cincinnati
Belcan/Cincinnati
PDS/Inving
Belcan/Cincinnati

Pacer Staffing/Wynnewood
PDS/Dallas

American Cybersys/Bellevue
Iconma/Troy

STS AerolJensen Beach
PDS/Mesa
TalentPro/Fairfield
Iconma/Troy

Iconma/Troy

Iconma/Troy

Rate

53-61/hr
open

65-95/hr
doe

79hr
open
50-65/hr

open
DOE

70-95/hr
open
doe
open
open
75-82/hr
open
70-80/hr
open
DOE

70-80/hr
90-120/h
50-60/hr

open

open

open

72-78/hr
open
75-77/hr

75-82/hr
open
open
open
open
35/hr

open

68-90/hr
open
hourly r
open

Per
Diem

yes
yes
yes
split

Over-
time

yes
yes
yes
poss

Expected
Duration

12 mos+
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
dir

12 mos
6-12 mos

12 mos+
5 mos
dir

dir

12 mos
12 mo
dir
direct hire
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
1 year+
LT

LT

LT

LT

6- mos
9 mos

LT

12 mos+
LT

12 - mos
10 mos
12 mos+
6 mos

6 mos

12 mos
6 mos
1yrt

LT

6-12 mos
1 year+
12 mos
6-12 mos

12 mos
6-12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
3 mos
12 mos
6 mos
6 mos
6 mos

Expected * See
Start Date Page

— 6
ASAP 4
ASAP 4
ASAP Index
— 6
— Index
— Index
ASAP Index
— 5
— 6
— 4
— 3
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
— Index
ASAP Index
— 5
— 6
ASAP Index
ASAP 4
ASAP 4
ASAP 4
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
ASAP 4
ASAP 6
— Index
ASAP Index
— 6
ASAP Index
ASAP 4
ASAP 4
2-3 wks 4
— Index
— 5
— Index
ASAP 4
— Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
— Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
— 5
— 5
— 5
— Index
— 5
ASAP Index
— Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
— Index
— Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index
ASAP Index

B B REV I AT I o N s AN D T E RM s Negot: Rate range may have been determined, but your rate is to be negotiated

Anticip: Anticipated. Openings are anticipated at this time

ASAP: As soon as possible. Openings exist now

DOE: Depending on experience
Immed: Immediately. Openings exist now

Contr-Dir: Assignment begins on contract basis and can become direct position

Indef: Indefinite. Expected duration of assignment unknown; probably Long Term
LT: Long Term (expected assignment duration 6-12 months)

Open: The rate for this assignment has not yet been set

Poss: Possible (normally refers to overtime or per diem)

Prob: Probable (normally refers to overtime or per diem)

Ongoing: Client expects openings for this discipline on an ongoing basis

Split: Firm will split a portion of hourly rate into per diem (if you meet IRS reqmt)

ST: Short Term (expected assignment duration less than 6 months)

StTm/OT: Straight time for overtime

VLT: Very Long Term (expected assignment duration over 12 months)

A4 - September 28, 2022 C.E. Weekly




Contract Employment Weekly

www.ContractjJobHunter.com

Mailing Address . . . . ... P.O. Box 3006, Bothell, WA 98041-3006
Overnight Deliveries . . ... ... ... ... . . e 22722 29th Drive SE, Suite 100, Bothell, WA 98021
PRONE: . (425) 806-5200
Email AJAress . . . . ..o staff@cjhunter.com

Publisher & Editor: Scott Schultz + Managing Editor: Denise Schultz

Some jobs advertised in C.E. Weekly are for upcoming or anticipated openings, or may be filled before you respond to the advertiser.
Please notify us if you find a firm advertising upcoming positions as “Immediate.” For member online access, please contact
our office for a UserlD and Password.

Contract Employment Weekly (ISSN 1063-9268) ©Copyright 2022 ContractJobHunter.com LLC. Published every
Wednesday. Most job openings are for short or long term contract (temporary) assignments. There should never be a fee to
apply for or accept any of the jobs published in C.E. Weekly. Direct (captive) positions advertised must meet the following
criteria: (1) be for a position with the advertiser’s client (unless it is for recruiting related staff); and (2) must be identified as
“direct.” If you wish to apply for any position advertised, send a copy of your current resume to the advertising firm, not to
ContractJobHunter. ContractJobHunter.com LLC is not intended as a legal reference. Any specific problem should be referred
to your attorney or accountant. All material submitted to ContractJobHunter is subject to acceptance by the publisher.
Advertisers, authors and cartoonists agree to indemnify the publisher from any claims or lawsuits for libel, violation of rights,
copyright infringement or other suits predicated on the content of copy submitted. No part of this publication may be reproduced
or transmitted in any form by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording or by any information
storage retrieval system, without written permission from the publisher. All returned checks subject to $5 handling fee. We
reserve the right to refuse services to anyone. Services subject to change. Membership must be current to use our services.
Sorry, no refunds.

Contract Employment Weekly + ContractJobHunter

All print subscriptions also include online access for full duration at ContractjobHunter.com
(For Washington state add 9.5% sales tax)

Rates to U.S. addresses: QO 1 Year Online-Access Only .........cciiiiiiiiiinnnnnnn. $25
0 1 Year (with 52 printissues) .........coovviiineenn. $50 .
. Rates to Canada or Mexico addresses:
Q Seniors renewal only (for seniors 62+ with proof of age) ..$45
QO 1 Year (with 52 printissues) ........cooveeeinineerennnnnns $60
0 12 Weeks (with 12 print issues) ...............cveee $30 O 12 Weeks (with 12 printissues) ...........c.cciivvuieennn. $35
Q Current Single Issue of C.E. Weekly .................. $4 Q Current Single Issue of C.E. Weekly .............cccovvunn. $5
Last Name UserID AND PASSWORD FOR ONLINE ACCESS:
First Name Middle Initial (Case sensitive, choose 4-14 alpha/numeric characters - no symbols)
Home Phone User© _
Cell Phone Password __ _  _ _ _ _ _ _
Address Apt Payment may be made in U.S. dollars drawn on a U.S. bank, MasterCard,
Visa or Amex, U.S. cash, or a Bank Draft from foreign bank. All issues are sent
City State Zip 1st class or airmail. We do not bill for any services or publications. We mail the
current issue the same day payment is received. Consecutive issues only. No
Email refunds. Mail to: ContractJobHunter, P.O. Box 3006, Bothell, WA 98041.
Q cash/check/money order
Q MasterCard/Visa/Amex Account # __ I S S S Card Expires __ __ /__ __

Signature

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

RELEASE INFORMATION: If someone calls ContractjobHunter and asks for me specifically by my name, | authorize you to
release the above information to: O Anyone 1 Contract Firms Only 0 No One* (*If you specify “No One”, you will not be
able to print ContractjobHunter’s address/phone number on your resume)

C.E. Weekly September 28, 2022 - 11



ContractJobHaunter

P.O. Box 3006
Bothell, WA 98041-3006

FIRST-CLASS MAIL




